Rural Budgets Administration Committee Meeting
Revised Agenda

October 15, 2020, Immediately following EADC
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

Call to Order

1.1. Meeting Chair - Director Rose
Directors' Notice of New Business
Adoption of Agenda

Gallery Comments or Questions
Adoption of Minutes

5.1. Rural Budgets Administration Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of September
17,2020

Business Arising from the Minutes

Delegations

Correspondence

8.1. Rory Todd - Thank You Letter

8.2. Cindy Willson - Electrical Extension Grant Application
Reports

9.1. Gas Tax Allocation Analysis, FN-RBAC-027

9.2. Cemetery Grant in Aid, FN-RBAC-030

9.3. Grant Request — Cutbank Community Club, FN-RBAC-023

9.4. Grant Request — Dawson Creek Society for Community Living, FN-RBAC-031

9.5. Area B Recreational and Cultural Grants-in-Aid — Unspent Prior Year Allocations,
FN-RBAC-032
9.6. Area C Recreational and Cultural Grants-in-Aid — Unspent Prior Year Allocations,

FN-RBAC-033

Pages

11
17
24
43

96

131



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

9.7. Area E Recreational and Cultural Grants-in-Aid — Unspent Prior Year Allocations,
FN-RBAC-034

*9.8. Charlie Lake Reclaim Water Facility — Funds Securement, ENV-RBAC-002
9.9. Potable Water Stations Capital Update and Loan Repayment, ENV-RBAC-001

9.10. Sub-Regional Rec and Cultural Grants-in-Aid — Unspent Prior Year Allocations,
FN-RBAC-035

9.11. September 2020 Financial Report, FN-RBAC-028
Discussion Items
New Business
Diary
12.1. Diary Items
Item(s) for Information
13.1. RBAC Establishing Bylaw

Adjournment

Page 2 of 2

164

199

204

206

241

251

252



	Agenda

