

Rural Budgets Administration Committee Meeting Revised Agenda

October 15, 2020, Immediately following EADC 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages		
1.	Call to Order				
	1.1.	Meeting Chair - Director Rose			
2.	Direct	cors' Notice of New Business			
3.	Adoption of Agenda				
4.	Galler	Gallery Comments or Questions			
5.	Adoption of Minutes				
	5.1.	Rural Budgets Administration Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of September 17, 2020	3		
6.	Business Arising from the Minutes				
7.	Delegations				
8.	Corre	spondence			
	8.1.	Rory Todd - Thank You Letter	8		
	8.2.	Cindy Willson - Electrical Extension Grant Application	9		
9.	Reports				
	9.1.	Gas Tax Allocation Analysis, FN-RBAC-027	11		
	9.2.	Cemetery Grant in Aid, FN-RBAC-030	17		
	9.3.	Grant Request – Cutbank Community Club, FN-RBAC-023	24		
	9.4.	Grant Request – Dawson Creek Society for Community Living, FN-RBAC-031	43		
	9.5.	Area B Recreational and Cultural Grants-in-Aid – Unspent Prior Year Allocations, FN-RBAC-032	96		
	9.6.	Area C Recreational and Cultural Grants-in-Aid – Unspent Prior Year Allocations, FN-RBAC-033	131		

	9.7.	Area E Recreational and Cultural Grants-in-Aid – Unspent Prior Year Allocations, FN-RBAC-034	164	
	*9.8.	Charlie Lake Reclaim Water Facility – Funds Securement, ENV-RBAC-002	199	
	9.9.	Potable Water Stations Capital Update and Loan Repayment, ENV-RBAC-001	204	
	9.10.	Sub-Regional Rec and Cultural Grants-in-Aid – Unspent Prior Year Allocations, FN-RBAC-035	206	
	9.11.	September 2020 Financial Report, FN-RBAC-028	241	
10.	Discus	sion Items		
11.	New B	New Business		
12.	Diary			
	12.1.	Diary Items	251	
13.	Item(s) for Information		
	13.1.	RBAC Establishing Bylaw	252	
14.	Adjou	nment		